Muskingum County Engineer Bid Results, 3/25/24 PID 111299 MUS-CRVAR-GR-FY2024 GUARDRAIL Engineer's Estimate = \$280,200.00

Section	0001	PAVEMENT					ALB					
					Lake Erie Construction		Cuyahoga Fence		PDK Construction		M.P. Dory Co.	
Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Bid
0001	202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	8025.00	FT	\$1.80	\$14,445.00	\$2.00	\$16,050.00	\$1.70	\$13,642.50	\$1.80	\$14,445.00
0002	606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS, AS PER PLAN	7425.00	FT	\$22.40	\$166,320.00	\$19.00	\$141,075.00	\$21.74	\$161,419.50	\$21.00	\$155,925.00
0003	606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A	22.00	EACH	\$1,520.00	\$33,440.00	\$1,350.00	\$29,700.00	\$1,380.00	\$30,360.00	\$1,350.00	\$29,700.00
0004	606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T	26.00	EACH	\$1,240.00	\$32,240.00	\$1,050.00	\$27,300.00	\$1,080.00	\$28,080.00	\$1,050.00	\$27,300.00
0005	626	BARRIER DEFLECTOR, TYPE 2, BI-DIRECTIONAL	150.00	EACH	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.50	\$1,575.00	\$9.50	\$1,425.00	\$9.50	\$1,425.00
Section	0002	INCIDENTALS										
	•											
0006	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1.00	LS	\$3,580.00	\$3,580.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0007	624	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
			Total Bid		\$254,325.00		\$223,200.00		\$245,227.00		\$233,795.00	